DSP
Diaphragm Seals
For Pulp and Paper Industry
TM
(Compatible models : AL(NS 100 mm & 150 mm)
Standard Version
  Special Features
Specifications

Code
4NF       ¼" NPT (F)
How To Order
Basic Model
Diaphragm
SL     AISI 316L SS (Standard)
Filling Fluids (* Consult factory for specifications, price and delivery)
Options
WOI
HLT
***Material test certificates will be provided for wetted parts only with chemical composition testing.
For others, please consult factory.
Note : Specifications and dimensions given in this product catalogue represents the state of engineering at the time of printing.
Ordering Example: DSP - X - XXX - XXX - XX - XX - XX - XXX
For other optional items, please contact factory for delivery and minimum quantity of order.
AISI 316 SS (Standard)
BMS
Dry seal only without instrument
Helium leak test
           Modifications may take place and materials specified may be replaced by others without prior notice.
  Bottom mounting
3BF      3/8” BSP (F) (Standard) 2BF  ½” BSP (F)
  90 angular mounting (back mounting)BAS
AISI 316L SSSL
°
PTC
MTC      Material test certificates*
   PTFE Coating On Wetted Parts (Max. 260 Deg. C)
2NF      ½" NPT (F)
Example
DSP